
 
PITTSBURGH FIGURE SKATING CLUB 

2023-2024 ICE SCHEDULE 
 
 

 

DATES RINK TIME 
Sunday,   9-10-2023 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,   9-17-2023 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  10-1-2023 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  10-8-2023 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  10-15-2023 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday, 10-22-2023 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  10-29-2023 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  11-5-2023 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  11-12-2023 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  11-19-2023 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  12-10-2023 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday, 12-17-2023 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  1-7-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  1-21-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  1-28-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  2-4-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  2-11-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  2-18-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  2-25-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  3-3-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  3-10-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  3-17-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  4-7-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday,  4-14-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
Sunday, 4-21-2024 Olympic 2:30 – 3:50 PM 
   
   

 
 
 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE:  SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO ANY UNFORESEEN RINK EVENTS. 


